
      DAYS   DATE  HIJRI      FAJR    SUN       ZOHAR  ASAR    ISHA     FAJR      ZOHAR    ASAR    MAG           ISHA        JUMA
HRIB

SALAAT-NAMAAZ-PRAYER:TIMETABLE FOR  MAY   2025

1446

BEGINNING TIMES JAMAAT TIMES

Prayer jamat times can be alter as necessary.

RISE

THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

2:15

2:15

2:15

2:15

2:15

2:15

2:15

2:15

2:15

2:15

2:15

 Dhul Qadah/ DHUL HIJJA  1446 Hijri

03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

02
03

1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:08
1:08
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:09
1:10
1:10
1:10

5:00

4:45

4:30

4:30

4:15

4:15

6:45

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

10:15

10:15

10:30

10:30

10:45

11:00

Zz‡]úi

5:31
5:29
5:27
5:25
5:24
5:22
5:20
5:18
5:16
5:14
5:12
5:11
5:09
5:07
5:06
5:04
5:02
5:01
4:59
4:58
4:56
4:55
4:54
4:52
4:51
4:50
4:49
4:48
4:47
4:46
4:45

6:14
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:22
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:42

8:41
8:43
8:44
8:46
8:48
8:50
8:52
8:53
8:55
8:57
9:59
9:00
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:07
9:09
9:10
9:12
9:13
9:15
9:16
9:18
9:19
9:21
9:22
9:23
9:25
9:26
9:27
9:29

Markazi Jamia Masjid Riza & Islamic Centre
129 Halifax Old Road, Birkby, Huddersfield, West Yorkshire, HD2 2RP

T: 01484 540449     M: 07818152481   E: info@masjidriza.com     W: www.masjidriza.com

3:44
3:41
3:38
3:35
3:33
3:31
3:29
3:28
3:26
3:24
3:22
3:20
3:19
3:17
3:15
3:14
3:12
3:11
3:09
3:08
3:06
3:05
3:04
3:02
3:01
3:00
2:59
2:58
2:57
2:56
2:55

9:54
9:55
9:57
9:58
10:00
10:03
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:30
10:31
10:32



      DAYS       DATE   HIJRI      FAJR       SUN     ZOHAR  ASAR    ISHA        FAJR    ZOHAR   ASAR    MAG        ISHA     JUMA
HRIB

BEGINNING TIMES JAMAAT TIMES

Prayer jamat times can be alter as necessary.

RISE

SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

2:15

2:15

2:15

2:15

2:15

2:15

2:15

2:15

2:15

04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

02
03
04

1:10
1:10
1:10
1:11
1:11
1:11
1:11
1:11
1:11
1:12
1:12
1:12
1:12
1:12
1:13
1:13
1:13
1:13
1:14
1:14
1:14
1:14
1:14
1:15
1:15
1:15
1:15
1:15
1:16
1:16

4:15

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

4:44
4:43
4:42
4:41
4:41
4:40
4:39
4:39
4:38
4:38
4.38
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:40
4:40
4:41

6:42
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:52
6:52

9:30
9:31
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:39
9:40
9:41
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:43

Zz‡]úi

SALAAT-NAMAAZ-PRAYER:TIMETABLE FOR  JUNE   2025
DHUL HIJJA/MUHARRAM 1446/47 Hijri

1446-47

Markazi Jamia Masjid Riza & Islamic Centre
129 Halifax Old Road, Birkby, Huddersfield, West Yorkshire, HD2 2RP

T: 01484 540449     M: 07818152481   E: info@masjidriza.com     W: www.masjidriza.com
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2:51
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2:49
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2:47
2:47
2:47
2:47
2:46
2:46
2:46
2:47
2:47
2:47
2:47
2:47
2:47
2:48
2:48
2:49
2:49
2:50
2:51
2:51

10:34
10:35
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:39
10:40
10:40
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:46
10:47
10:47
10:47
10:48
10:48
10:50
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10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50


